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BCTS Student Abbreviated Days — 2022-2023 School Calendar

Bergen County Academies, Hackensack (including Adult Ed as noted “*”)
*District Staff Development...

...Friday, September 23, 2022

2 ol o BT o Yo Yo N V[ 7] | AU URRUSRY Thursday, October 6, 2022
*District STaff DEVEIOPMENT.......uiiiiie et e e s e e e e ba e e st e e esaaeesbaeessteeennnen Tuesday, October 25, 2022
*¥Before ThankSZIVING RECESS .....iiiiiiiiiiieiiiiecieeeetee ettt e see et e st e e st e e saaeesbaeessteeesseesbaaesnseeennnen Wednesday, November 23, 2022
BUIlding Staff DEVEIOPMENT ...ttt sttt st et s er e st b st s es e st s aessa seasenens Friday, December 9, 2022
KBTI WINTEI RECESS ..uvvieeiieiiiiieeeeiieeee e e ectttee e e eectreeeeeesataaeeeeeetbaaeeeeesasaeeeeeestaesaeeeassseeeeeasraeeeeans Friday, December 23, 2022

1Yo Lo 1T [ o L3P Thursday, January 26, 2023
District Staff DEVEIOPMENT....c.iiicieiee ettt sttt s e b e st ses s aa e b s st sensesaae s Thursday February 16, 2023
AAIMISSIONS ..eeetiieee e ettt e e ettt e e e eetb e e e e eebaeeeeesstbeeeeeeetbaeeeeeaasseeessastbseeeeeasassesesaassbaeeesesraseeesansnranes Thursday, March 2, 2023

Admissions.... ... Tuesday, March 7, 2023
*District Staff Development... ... Thursday, April 27, 2023
*Building Staff Development.... ... Thursday, May 25, 2023
ENd Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES....eeiii it eeeieeee ettt e e eectte e e e e e eatb e e e e eetbaeeeeeesasaeeeeeesbbaeeeeenasseeseeenssraneeeans Mon-Fri, June 19-23, 2023

Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS.......cc.eeiuieiiiciiecieeeecte ettt et et be e ste e re e te e beesbeesbeenseenneas Monday, June 26, 2023

Bergen County Vocational High School, Paramus

2 ol QR do B el g To Yo V7= | USRS USSP Wednesday, September 21, 2022
OPEN HOUSE.....eieete it ettt et ete et et stesas et e ebeses et easeas et s asa ses et sae et ses et easebe et ssase sessesase sen et ansabesnsbesan een Wednesday, October 12, 2022
Open House .....ccccvveenvenne ... Thursday, November 17, 2022
Before ThanKSIVING RECESS .......uiiiiiieiiie et e ciie et ee ettt e st e e eae e st e e s tae e saaeesbaeesstaeesseesnraaesnseesnnnen Wednesday, November 23, 2022
BEFOrE WINTEI RECESS ...uvvvieeiieiiiiieeeeiieeeeeeeettteeeeeettreeeeeesaaaaeeeeeesbaeeseeesasaeeeseastseseseensssseeesessraeeeeans Friday, December 23, 2022
Professional Development/AdViSOry BOArds..........ccouveiriieeeeinecerinesesieeessiee s es s s s esesssesssesesssesesens Friday, January 20, 2023

SEAff DEVEIOPMENT ..eeeeiii ettt et e e s e et e et e e et e e ateeebeeesntaeenaeesnseeesnteeeanseenn Friday, February 10, 2023
Professional Development/AdViSory BOArds ........cccccueeierieeiesiesiesieceeseeseeesaeseeseessnesaesnesens Friday, March 10, 2023
Professional Development/AdViSory BOArds ........cccccueeieiieeiesiesiesiesieeseeseeeseesseeseesrnessaesnesnns Friday, April 21, 2023

SEAff DEVEIOPMENT ..eeeiiii ettt e e s e et e e et e e e be e e saeeebaeesstaeeanaeesnseeesnteeennseenn Friday, May 12, 2023

ENA Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES ..vveeeiieiiiiiieeeeieeee ettt e e eectte e e e e e eataaeeeeeabaaeeeeesaasaeeeesestaeeseeennnaeeseeeasraeeeeans Tues-Fri, June 20-23, 2023
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS.......cc.eeiuieiiiciecieee ettt ettt et be e te e re e be e be e beesbeenseenseas Monday, June 26, 2023

Applied Technology High School at BCC

L2 Lol QR do B Yol g To Yo N V7= o OO TSP ST SRR TRRRTPIY Tuesday September 20, 2022

(0] 01T g T = (o 10 RSOSSN Tuesday, October 11, 2022

(0] 01T a1 = (o 10 RS USPSPN Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Before ThanKSIVING RECESS ......uuiiiiiiciiee it site et ettt e st e e ste e s te e e stae e saaeesbaeessteeesseesbaaesnseeennnen Wednesday, November 23, 2022
BEFOrE WINTEI RECESS ...uvvvieeiiiiiiieeeeeiieeee e e ettt e e e eeittreeeeeesasbaeeeeeetbaeeseeessaseeeesenstssseseensssseeesessraneeeans Friday, December 23, 2022
Professional Development/AdViSory BOArds ........cccccvevieiieiieiiesieciesieeseeseeseeseeseesssesaesneenns Thursday, January 12, 2023

Staff Development.......ccceccveeeieeevieecceeeeieee
Professional Development/Advisory Boards ..
Professional Development/Advisory Boards ..

...Thursday, February 16, 2023
...Friday, March 10, 2023
...Friday, April 21, 2023

SEAff DEVEIOPMENT ... ittt et e s e et e e e b e e e te e e saeeebaeessteeenaeesnsaeesnteeennsaenn Thursday, May 11, 2023
ENA Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES ..vveeeieeiiiiieeeeieeeeeeeettte e e eettte e e e e e eataaeeeeeabaaeeeeesaasaeeeeeestaeeeesenassseseeesnsraneeeans Tues-Fri, June 20-23, 2023
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS.......cc.eeiuieiiiciecie ettt ettt e be e te e re e e e beesbe e beenseanseas Monday, June 26, 2023

Bergen County Technical High School, Teterboro

2 ol QR do B el g To Yo V=4 o RSO URRUSPY Thursday, September 22, 2022
(0] 01T g T = (o 10 RS USPSN Thursday, October 13, 2022
(0] 01T g T = (o 10 USSR Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Staff Development/Student Achievement Review .. ...Monday, October 31, 2022
Curriculum Revision/Advisory Board..................... ...Friday, November 18, 2022

Before Thanksgiving Recess... ...Wednesday, November 23, 2022
BEFOrE WINTEI RECESS ...uvvvieeiieiiiiieeeeiieeeeeeeettteeeeeettreeeeeesaaaaeeeeeesbaeeseeesasaeeeseastseseseensssseeesessraeeeeans Friday, December 23, 2022

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW .........ccvciueeiueeiieecieeeecieece ettt Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW .........ccvccveeiuieiieecieeieeeecie ettt Friday, March 24, 2023

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW .........ccvciueeiuieiieecieerieecieecte et esie et svee e Monday, April 17, 2023
Curriculum Revision/AdViSOry BOArd ..........ceccueciuieiieieeieeieeeeeieereeiteeeeevesveeteereeseereeaseeaneens Monday, May 15, 2023

Staff Development/Student Achievement REVIEW .........ccvciueeiuieiieecieeieeeece ettt sre e Wednesday, May 24, 2023

ENd Of YEAI PrOCEAUIES.....eiiiieiieieeeeeietee e eectte e e eectre e e e e e etvaee e eeetbaeeeeeesaseeeeeeestbaeeeeeeasseeeeeesssraeeeeans Tues-Fri, June 20-23, 2023
Graduation/Last day fOr STUAENTS.......cc.eciuieiiiciiecieee ettt et be e te e re e te e beeebeesteenseenseas Monday, June 26, 2023

NOTE: All Student Abbreviated Days will change into full school days for students if schools have delayed openings due to inclement
weather or other emergencies. Administration will determine whether and when such student abbreviated days will be re-scheduled
later in the school year.

Adopted: 4/28/2022, 12/13/2022, 3/28/2023



